& ™ Stebbings

Car Superstore

Hamlin Way, Hardwick Narrows, Kings Lynn, United Kingdom, PE30 4NG.
Tel: 01553 661661 https:/ /www.stebbings.co.uk

2021 USED 1.6T GR Circuit AWD Euro 6 3dr

color: Mileage: 11818
Transmission: Manual Price: £29,558.00
Registration: WP2I1XBD Fuel: Petrol

MPG Average
Engine Size

Max Power(BHP)

HALF LEATHER, TOUCHSCREEN MEDIA, APPLE CARPLAY, ANDROID AUTO, CLIMATE CONTROL, Max Torque(NM)
ADAPTIVE CRUISE CONTROL, REAR VIEW CAMERA, 18" FORGED ALLOYS
Max Speed(MPH)
0-60

Insurance Group

34.32

1.6l

361

103



Other Features and Key Information

CIRCUIT SUSPENSION, 18" ALLOYS

Representative Examples - PCP subject to an annual mileage, excess mileage fees may apply.

CcP Deposit TAOC TAP AF OTPF FR ARP-R DOA IP MP FP
441 £8.90 49 47263
PCP £29558.00 £2955.00 £26,603.00 £36,191.74 £0.00 £1.00 % % £472.63 . £10,550.50
mths X 47
P.A. APR
472 £890 48 661.09
HP £29,558.00 £2955.00 £26,603.00 £34,688.32 £0.00 £1.00 % % mths £661.09 X4.16 £662.09

P.A. APR



